Page 1
S
ec
ti
o
n
 5
Townley Drop Forge specialises in the manufacture of eyebolts, eyenuts, turnbuckles, rigging

1401 20mm 42 29 16 35 40 1.6
1402 24mm 57 38 22 48 46 2.5
1403 30mm 71 48 28 65 50 4
1404 36mm 86 55 33 73 66 6.3
Larger sizes available on request
Collared Lifting Eyebolts
5.Rigging/RUD_02_10  9/4/10  2:17 PM  Page 1
Page 2
DANDENONG TEL (03) 9794 5570 FAX (03) 9791 3212
CAMPBELLFIELD TEL (03) 9357 9611 FAX (03) 9357 9488    www.keblestrading.com.au
KILSYTH TEL (03) 9761 4125 FAX (03) 9761 4286 info@keblestrading.com.au
LAVERTON TEL (03) 9314 4599 FAX (03) 9314 8766
Metric Fine Pitch
TDF Part No. Description (t)Thread net
Metric Aø  WLL Pitch Bø mm C mm Dø mm E mm F mm weight
EBMF12 12mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M12 0.40 1.50 28 19 11 24 23 0.15
EBMF16 16mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M16 0.80 1.50 35 24 15 31 30 0.28
EBMF20 20mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M20 1.60 1.50 42 29 16 35 40 0.46
EBMF22 22mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M22 2.00 1.50 50 33 20 41 41 0.85
EBMF24 24mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M24 2.50 2.00 57 38 22 48 46 1.00
EBMF30 30mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M30 4.00 2.00 71 48 28 65 50 2.10
EBMF33 33mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M33 5.00 2.00 71 48 28 65 50 2.20
EBMF36 36mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M36 6.30 2.00 86 55 33 73 66 3.70
EBMF39 39mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M39 7.00 4.00 86 55 33 73 66 3.70
EBMF42 42mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M42 8.00 4.50 102 66 40 90 77 6.30
EBMF48 48mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M48 10.00 5.00 115 72 49 99 89 9.20
EBMF56 56mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M56 15.00 5.50 143 95 56 124 111 19.5
EBMF64 64mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M64 20.00 6.00 143 95 56 124 111 19.5
EBMF76 76mm Metric Fine Eyebolt M76 30.00 6.00 163 106 66 140 125 29.0
Imperial Thread UNC
TDF Part No. Description (t)Thread net
Imperial Aø  WLL Pitch Bø mm C mm Dø mm E mm F mm weight
EBU375 3/8 Imperial UNC Eyebolt 3/8 0.25 16.00 21 14 9 19 18 0.06

5.Rigging/RUD_02_10  9/4/10  2:17 PM  Page 4
Page 5
S
ec
ti
o
n
 5
Rigging
Australian Standard Fittings
We have the right product, at the right price, when you need it, on-time, every time
Turnbuckles
Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckles Galvanised - Grades L, P & S
Nominal A A
TDF Part No Description size  WLL(f) Closed Open Bmm Cmm Dmm Fmm Kmm Grade weight
TBCCL10 10mm Grade L Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M10 0.30 240 350 30 14 30 150 10  L 0.5
TBCCL12 12mm Grade L Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M12 0.50 335 470 36 15 35 190.5 10 L 0.84
TBCCL16 16mm Grade L Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M16 0.75 355 490 45 20 40 204 12  L 1.6
TBCCL20 20mm Grade L Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M20 1.25 440 520 46 22 46 216.5 16 L 2.8
TBCCL24 24mm Grade L Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M24 2.50 450 585 59 30 58 232 20 L 4.57
TBCC10P 10mm Grade P Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M10 0.60 240 350 30 14 30 150 10 P 0.5
TBCC12P 12mm Grade P Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M12 1.00 335 470 36 15 35 190.5 10 P 0.84
TBCC16P 16mm Grade P Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M16 1.60 355 490 45 20 40 204 12 P 1.6
TBCC20P 20mm Grade P Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M20 2.50 440 520 46 22 46 216.5 16 P 2.8
TBCC24P 24mm Grade P Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M24 4.00 450 585 59 30 58 232 20 P 4.57
TBCC10S 10mm Grade S Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M10 0.80 240 350 30 14 30 150 10 S 0.5
TBCC12S 12mm Grade S Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M12 1.20 335 470 36 15 35 190.5 10 S 0.84
TBCC16S 16mm Grade S Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M16 2.00 355 490 45 20 40 204 12 S 1.6
TBCC20S 20mm Grade S Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M20 3.20 440 520 46 22 46 216.5 16 S 2.8
TBCC24S 24mm Grade S Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle M24 5.00 450 585 59 30 58 232 20 S 4.57
TBCCL1250 1 1/4" Grade L Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle 1 1/4 5.00 520 670 70 38 N/A 255 25 L 7.94
TBCCL1500 1 1/2" Grade L Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle 1 1/2 6.00 550 470 70 48 N/A 275 32 L 13.47
TBCC1250P 1 1/4" Grade P Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle 1 1/4 8.00 520 670 70 38 N/A 255 25 P 7.94
TBCC1500P 1 1/2" Grade P Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle 1 1/2 10.00 550 470 70 48 N/A 275 32 P 13.47
TBCC1250S 1 1/4" Grade S Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle 1 1/4 10.00 520 670 70 38 N/A 255 25 S 7.94
TBCC1500S 1 1/2" Grade S Clevis & Clevis Turnbuckle 1 1/2 12.00 550 470 70 48 N/A 275 32 S 13.47
Turnbuckles
Heavy duty turnbuckles ranges from M10 to M24 nominal size bodies. End fittings and complete assemblies are
produced to meet the performance requirements of AS 2319 - 2001. The commercial range is manufactured to

5.Rigging/RUD_02_10  9/4/10  2:17 PM  Page 6
Page 7
S
ec
ti
o
n
 5
Rigging
Australian Standard Fittings
We have the right product, at the right price, when you need it, on-time, every time
Turnbuckles
Eye & Eye Turnbuckles Galvanised - Grades L, P & S
Nominal A A
TDF Part No Description size  WLL(f) Closed Open Fmm Gmm Hmm Jmm Grade weight
TBEEL10 10mm Grade L Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M10 0.30 230.00 335 150 11 21 7 L 0.35
TBEEL12 12mm Grade L Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M12 0.50 330.00 470 190.5 15 30 9 L 0.67
TBEEL16 16mm Grade L Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M16 0.75 350.00 485 204 17 36 12 L 1.5
TBEEL20 20mm Grade L Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M20 1.25 385.00 515 216.5 21 42 14 L 2.16
TBEEL24 24mm Grade L Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M24 2.50 440.00 570 232 25 51 17 L 3.5
TBEE10P 10mm Grade P Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M10 0.60 230.00 335 150 11 21 7 P 0.35
TBEE12P 12mm Grade P Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M12 1.00 330.00 470 190.5 15 30 9 P 0.67
TBEE16P 16mm Grade P Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M16 1.60 350.00 485 204 17 36 12 P 1.5
TBEE20P 20mm Grade P Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M20 2.50 385.00 515 216.5 21 42 14 P 2.16
TBEE24P 24mm Grade P Eye & Eye Turnbuckle M24 4.00 440.00 570 232 25 51 17 P 3.5
Items are batch tested only. For lifting applications an individual certificate of proof test must be supplied.
5.Rigging/RUD_02_10  9/4/10  2:17 PM  Page 7
Page 8
DANDENONG TEL (03) 9794 5570 FAX (03) 9791 3212

.3
8
Rigging Screws
Items are batch tested only. For lifting applications an individual certificate of proof test must be supplied.
5.Rigging/RUD_02_10  9/4/10  2:17 PM  Page 9
Page 10
DANDENONG TEL (03) 9794 5570 FAX (03) 9791 3212
CAMPBELLFIELD TEL (03) 9357 9611 FAX (03) 9357 9488    www.keblestrading.com.au
KILSYTH TEL (03) 9761 4125 FAX (03) 9761 4286 info@keblestrading.com.au
LAVERTON TEL (03) 9314 4599 FAX (03) 9314 8766
Rigging
Australian Standard Fittings
Eye & Eye Rigging Screws - Galvanised - Grades L, P & S
Nominal A A net
TDF Part No Description size  WLL(f) Closed Open Emm Fmm Gmm Hmm Kmm Grade weight
RSEEL10 10mm Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M10 0.30 260.00 380 8.5 180 12 21 7 L 0.34
RSEEL12 12mm Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M12 0.50 340.00 520 8.5 230 15 30 9 L 0.79
RSEEL16 16mm Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M16 0.75 350.00 525 9 230 17 36 12 L 1.09
RSEEL20 20mm Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M20 1.25 380.00 545 10.5 230 21 42 12 L 1.72
RSEEL24 24mm Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M24 2.50 540.00 725 13 360 25 51 17 L 3.20
RSEE10P 10mm Grade P Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M10 0.50 260.00 380 8.5 180 12 21 7 P 0.34
RSEE12P 12mm Grade P Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M12 1.00 340.00 520 8.5 230 15 30 9 P 0.79
RSEE16P 16mm Grade P Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M16 1.60 350.00 525 9 230 17 36 12 P 1.09
RSEE20P 20mm Grade P Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M20 2.50 380.00 545 10.5 230 21 42 12 P 1.72
RSEE24P 24mm Grade P Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M24 4.00 540.00 725 13 360 25 51 17 P 3.20
RSEE24S 24mm Grade S Eye & Eye Rigging Screw M24 5.00 540.00 725 13 360 25 51 17 S 3.20
RSEEL1250 1 1/4" Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw 1 1/4" 5.00 590.00 837 14 380 35 65 22 L 7.00
RSEEL1500 1 1/2" Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw 1 1/2" 6.00 648.00 927 16 405 38 75 25 L 11.00
RSEEL1750 1 3/4" Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw 1 3/4" 7.50 686.00 946 17 405 41 88 32 L 15.00
RSEEL2000 2" Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw 2" 10.00 717.00 965 19 405 44 102 38 L 25.00
RSEEL2250 2 1/4" Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw 2 1/4" 15.00 813.00 1016 22 405 60 130 41 L 30.00
RSEEL2500 2 1/2" Grade L Eye & Eye Rigging Screw 2 1/2" 20.00 813.00 1016 22 405 60 130 47 L 39.00
Rigging Screws

to the Australian Standard..
5.Rigging/RUD_02_10  9/4/10  2:17 PM  Page 18
Page 19
S
ec
ti
o
n
 5
Rigging
Commercial Fittings - Not for lifting applications
We have the right product, at the right price, when you need it, on-time, every time
Hook & Eye Turnbuckles Galvanised - Heavy Duty
Nominal A A
TDF Part No Description size  Closed Open Cmm Fmm Gmm Hmm Jmm Grade
TBHE10 10mm Heavy Duty Hook & Eye Turnbuckle M10 245.00 345 20 150 11 21 7 12
TBHE12 12mm Heavy Duty Hook & Eye Turnbuckle M12 325.00 465 25 190.5 15 30 9 14
TBHE16 16mm Heavy Duty Hook & Eye Turnbuckle M16 355.00 495 30 204 17 36 12 20
TBHE20 20mm Heavy Duty Hook & Eye Turnbuckle M20 400.00 530 40 216.5 21 42 14 23
TBHE24 24mm Heavy Duty Hook & Eye Turnbuckle M24 445.00 580 50 232 25 51 17 25
Stub & Stub Turnbuckles Galvanised - Heavy Duty
Nominal A A
TDF Part No Description size  Closed Open Bmm Fmm
TBSS10 10mm Heavy Duty Stub & Stub Turnbuckle M10 265 375 55 150
TBSS12 12mm Heavy Duty Stub & Stub Turnbuckle M12 335 475 70 191
TBSS16 16mm Heavy Duty Stub & Stub Turnbuckle M16 365 495 72 204
TBSS20 20mm Heavy Duty Stub & Stub Turnbuckle M20 365 500 79 217
TBSS24 24mm Heavy Duty Stub & Stub Turnbuckle M24 400 535 89 232
TBSS1250 1 1/4" Heavy Duty Stub & Stub Turnbuckle 1 1/4" 415 565 70 255
TBSS1500 1 1/2" Heavy Duty Stub & Stub Turnbuckle 1 1/2" 600 740 160 275
Turnbuckles
Commercial Eye Bolt DIN 580 -